
The Columbia Gem and Mineral Society is an organization of persons associated together to promote 

popular interest in and to provide means for the exchange of knowledge of the Earth Sciences – 

Geology, Mineralogy, and Paleontology – and of the related Arts – Lapidary and other.  The Society is 

a member of the Southeast Federation Mineralogical Societies Inc. and affiliates of the American 

Federation of Mineralogical Society Inc. 

2021 OFFICERS and COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
President………………..... Ron Ahle………..…(803) 419-2923…….. thebears@earthlink.net 
Vice President…………....Tom Daniels……………….240-1780……..ntd4@cornell.edu 
Treasurer………………….Angela Valvasori………….419-2923……..thebears@earthlink.net 
Secretary………………….Laura Bailey………….……429-9377……..laurahbailey1@gmail.com 

COMMITTEE 
Membership ………………Sheila Frame…………….739-0682………ibframed@gmail.com 
Auctioneer……………..…..Benira Sutphin…………..315-5250………benira@bellsouth.net 
Club Liaison…………….....Jim Cobb.…..……...….…794-0045………jocobb3@bellsouth.net 
Faceting Guild……….….… Tom Daniels……………240-1780……….ntd4@cornell.edu 
Facebook…………………..Dan Elswick……………...727-9186….…..elswickdan@yahoo.com 
Field Trip…………….……..Catherine Sawyer………..240-1780……..divncat@bellsouth.net 
Historian…………………… Gordon Murphy………….419-2923……..agmurphy@hughes.net 
Librarian……………………Sheila Frame…………….739-0682……….snframe@aol.com 
Newsletter Editor……….…Ron Ahle…………….……419-2923………thebears@earthlink.net 
Program.……………..….…Sue Shrader………….….736-9317……….sue_shrader@mindspring.com 
Rookie Rockhound …….…Open 
Show.……………….……… Open 
Sunshine …………………..Abbie Gates……..……….799-9279……….fossilwoman43@gmail.com 
Website……………………..Steve Coker…………..…509-1213……….cmpersonal@live.com 
Workshop.………………….Gary Hert…………………794-9362……….gchert@hotmail.com 

mailto:odonnell1827@ftc-i.net

